
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 273.8 175.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 224.8 150.0 8

3 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 150.0 6

4 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.0 125.0 4

5 Makaya  Evans Pioneers 279.1 115.0 2

6 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.0 110.0 0

7 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 286.0 100.0 0

8 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 286.8 95.0 1

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 273.8 355.0 10

2 Makaya  Evans Pioneers 279.1 300.0 8

3 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 224.8 295.0 6

4 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.0 290.0 4

5 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 280.0 2

6 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 286.8 230.0 1

7 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 286.0 140.0 0

8 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.0 0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 273.8 200.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 224.8 160.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.0 135.0 6

4 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 125.0 4

5 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.0 120.0 0

6 Makaya  Evans Pioneers 279.1 120.0 2

7 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 286.8 115.0 1

8 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 286.0 95.0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 273.8 730.0 10

2 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 224.8 605.0 8

3 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 555.0 6

4 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.0 550.0 4

5 Makaya  Evans Pioneers 279.1 535.0 2

6 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 286.8 440.0 1

7 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 286.0 335.0 0

8 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.0 230.0 0


